53
SUPERIOR SPECIALTY GAS VALVES
SWD0215 ©2023 Sherwood Valve, LLC www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
Specialty Gas Valves
7074 / 7774 Series
Stainless Steel Diaphragm Packless Cylinder Valves
The 7074 Series 303 Stainless Steel Diaphragm Packless Valves are

ISO 11363-1 25E Inlet Thread Specifi cations
A-A-59860
U.S. General Services Administration Standards for Gas
Cylinder Valves
Specialty Gas Valves
55
SUPERIOR SPECIALTY GAS VALVES
SWD0215 ©2023 Sherwood Valve, LLC www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
7074 / 7774 Series
Stainless Steel Diaphragm Packless Cylinder Valves
7074 Ordering Information
Sherwood Part Number Gas Service @ 70° F CGA Outlet PRD Outlet Thread Size Inlet Thread Size
Carbon Dioxide
707432040 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 None .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
7074320651-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 CG-1 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125"–12 UNF
Fluorides, Chlorides mixtures
707433060 0 PSI–3000 PSI 330 None .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
707433044-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 330 CG-4 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
707433064-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 330 CG-4 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
707433054-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 330 CG-4 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125"–12 UNF
Carbon Monoxide and Hydrogen
707435060 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 None .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
707435064-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 CG-4 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
707435054-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 CG-4 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 1.125"–12 UNF
Argon, Helium, Krypton, Neon, Nitrogen and Xenon
707458060 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 None .965–14 NGO RH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
707458061-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 CG-1 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
707458051-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 CG-1 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 1.125"–12 UNF
Sulfur Hexafl uoride
707459061-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 CG-1 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
707459051-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 CG-1 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 1.125"–12 UNF
Boron Trichloride, Ethyl Fluoride, Phosgene, Nitric Oxide, Various Refrigerants, Sulfur dioxide, and other mixtures covered under CGA V1, CGA 660 connection.
70746660 0 PSI–3000 PSI 660 None 1.030–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
707466061-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 660 CG-1 1.030–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
707466064-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 660 CG-4 1.030–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
707466051-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 660 CG-1 1.030–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125"–12 UNF
707466054-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 660 CG-4 1.030–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125"–12 UNF
707466054-XXX-75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 660 CG-4 1.030–14 NGO RH Ext. .750"–16 UNF
Ammonia, Dimethylamine, Monoethylamine, Trimethylamine
707470564-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 705 CG-4 1.125–14 UNS RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
707470554-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 705 CG-4 1.125–14 UNS RH Ext. 1.125"–12 UNF
7774 Ordering Information
Sherwood Part Number Gas Service @ 70° F CGA Outlet PRD Outlet Thread Size Inlet Thread Size
Carbon Dioxide
777432061-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 CG-1 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
Fluorides, Chlorides mixtures
777433060 0 PSI–3000 PSI 330 CG-4 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
777433044-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 330 CG-4 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
777433064-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 330 CG-4 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
Carbon Monoxide and Hydrogen
777435040 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 None .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 1⁄2" NGT
777435060 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 None .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
777435064-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 CG-4 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
Argon, Helium, Krypton, Neon, Nitrogen and Xenon
777458060 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 None .965–14 NGO RH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
777458061-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 CG-1 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
Sulfur Hexafl uoride
777459061-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 CG-1 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
Boron Trichloride, Ethyl Fluoride, Phosgene, Nitric Oxide, Various Refrigerants, Sulfur dioxide, and other mixtures covered under CGA V1, CGA 660 connection.
77746660 0 PSI–3000 PSI 660 None 1.030–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
777466061-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 660 CG-1 1.030–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
777466064-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 660 CG-4 1.030–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
7774666025E0 0 PSI–3000 PSI 660 CG-1 1.030–14 NGO RH Ext. 25E ISO
For valves not listed in the table above, please call for price and availability.
Specialty Gas Valves